Model Diameter Ø (mm) H (mm)
15W/12W/10W 90 100
24W/20W/16W 110 100
32W/26W/20W 130 100
AVAILABLE SIZES
DIMENSIONS
AREAS OF APPLICATION
•	 Residential rooms, hallways,

*Denotes of Model Number: DL:Downlight; SM:Surface Mount;15/24/32MW:Multi-Watt up to 15/24/32W;WH:White; BK:Black
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
WHITE
DLSM15MWWH 4099854807183
INVERLUX SURFACE MOUNT TC DOWNLIGHT MW 15/12/10W 80LM/W  1200LM
CRI90 IP65 FLICKERFREE DIM 3/4/5K Ø90XH100MM WHITE
15/
12/
10
1200/
960/
800
3000/
4000/
5000
90 100
DLSM24MWWH 4099854807237
INVERLUX SURFACE MOUNT TC DOWNLIGHT MW 24/20/16W 80LM/W  1920LM
CRI90 IP65 FLICKERFREE DIM 3/4/5K Ø110XH100MM WHITE
24/
20/
16
1920/
1600/
1280
3000/
4000/
5000
110 100
DLSM32MWWH 4099854807275
INVERLUX SURFACE MOUNT TC DOWNLIGHT MW 32/26/20W 80LM/W  2560LM
CRI90 IP65 FLICKERFREE DIM 3/4/5K Ø130XH100MM WHITE
32/
26/
20
2560/
2080/
1600
3000/
4000/
5000
130 100
BLACK
DLSM15MWBK 4099854807305
INVERLUX SURFACE MOUNT TC DOWNLIGHT MW 15/12/10W 80LM/W  1200LM
CRI90 IP65 FLICKERFREE DIM 3/4/5K Ø90XH100MM BLACK
15/
12/
10
1200/
960/
800
3000/
4000/
5000
90 100
DLSM24MWBK 4099854807398
INVERLUX SURFACE MOUNT TC DOWNLIGHT MW 24/20/16W 80LM/W  1920LM
CRI90 IP65 FLICKERFREE DIM 3/4/5K Ø110XH100MM BLACK
24/
20/
16
1920/
1600/
1280
3000/
4000/
5000
110 100
DLSM32MWBK 4099854807404
INVERLUX SURFACE MOUNT TC DOWNLIGHT MW 32/26/20W 80LM/W  2560LM